aelerd. ontro.:

Executive Department—Governor.

Secretary of State

Board of Public Works

Comptroller of the Treasury:
General Department

License Bureau

Bureau of Revenue Estimates

Admissions Tax Division

Alcoholic Beverages Division
Gasoline Tax Division

Income Tax Division

Retail Sales Tax Division

Central Payroll Bureau

Data Processing Division

State Treasurer

Department of Budget and Procurement

Commissioner of Personnel

State Employees Standard Salary Board

State Planning Department

Department of Public Improvements

State Auditor

Maryland Tax Court

State Department of Assessments and Taxation.........

Department of Parole and Probation

Hall of Records Commission

Department of Economic Development.

Superintendent of Public Buildings and Grounds......c....

State Office Buildings—Baltimore

Total

Public Safety:

Department of Labor and Industry

Department of Motor Vehicles.

Military Department
Civil Defense Agency

Department of Maryland State Police

Department of Post Mortem Examiners

Commissioners of the State Accident Fund...........

Workmen’s Compensation Commission

State Insurance Department

$ 275281 $ 275281
62,117 62117
2,737,397 2,737,397
253,903 253,003
64,021 $ 357733 99,754
16,064 16,064
100,818 100,818
354,691

425781 425,781

1,675,116 1,675,116
1,174,648 1,174,648
170,035 170,035
117,776 117,776
698.378 698,378
454,600 454,600
502,439 502,439
1,367,090 1,367,090
210,398 15,000 $ 32,500 257,898
378,685 378,685
362,975 362,975
73,774 73,774
975,050 975,050
500,462 500,462
144412 144,412
332,002 332,002
431,895 431,895
379,582 379,582
$ 13,712791 $ 577,332 § 32,500 $ 14,322,623
$ 276,625 $ 276,625
........................ $ 4,291,556 4,291.556
733,673 80,000 $ 222,560 1,036,233
166,957 oo 191,957 358,914
6,354,206 6,354,206
125,705 125.705
286,62 286,626
528,019 528,019
392,554 392,554
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